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Fecha 11/10/2014

Distancia 2000

Pos.

1 254
2 225
3 217
4 207
5 241
6 242
7 245
8 252
9 213
10 250
11 249
12 251
13 235
14 202
15 226
16 219
17 214
18 204
19 201
20 234
21 246
22 240
23 253
24 233
25 211
26 210
27 223
28 248
29 222
30 227
31 238
32 232
33 221
34 209
35 237
36 228
37 220
38 244
39 224
40 218
41 205
42 230
43 239
44 243
45 247
46 231
47 215
48 229

Metros

Dorsal Nombre

DAVID
JOSE ANTONIO
EDUARDO
YASSIN

JUAN ALBERTO
JUAN ALBERTO
JUAN
ALBERTO
CAYETANO
MIGUEL
FERNANDO
DANIEL

Juan CARLOS
MIGUEL
ALBERTO
MARIO
MARCOS

JUAN TOMAS
DANIEL

JESUS

JOSE ANGEL
DANIEL
CARLOS SIXTO
ALBERTO

PEDRO ANTONIO

FERNANDO
ANTONIO
SARA
PEDRO MANUEL
VICTOR
VICTOR
FRANCISCO
VERONICA
ERIKA

ALBA
NOELIA

EVA

ANA ELENA
ELENA
PALOMA
SANDRA
ELENA
GEMA
MARIA
ALBERTO
NURIA
MARIA
JOSE MARIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

IV CARRERA POPULAR URBANA
MORATALLA "LA VILLA" CADETE

Apellidos

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARIN FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ VALERO
ECHCHAKIR SABITH
PEREZ GARCIA

PEREZ LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
VALERIO BAUTISTA
GIL MARTINEZ
SOLER AROCA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
TRINIDAD GARCIA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ ANIORTE
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
LLORENTE MARIN
GODOY ROMERA
CAMPOS IBANEZ
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ ROCAMORA
SANCHEZ ALCARAZ
NAVARRO MOYA
VALERO RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ PEREZ
GARCIA SANCHEZ
GARCIA NAVARRO
LOPEZ VALERO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
MORCILLO SORIANO
MARTINEZ MONTOYA
LOPEZ PEREZ
FIALLOS YEPEZ
MIRANDA MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ GALLEGO
LOPEZ LOPEZ

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
LOZANO ALVAREZ
HERNANDEZ VELEZ
CAMPOS NAVARRO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MORENO MARTINEZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
GOMEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA

CATEGORIA

CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE FEM
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE MASC
CADETE FEM
CADETE FEM
CADETE MASC

Pos/Cat
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C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP
CLUB RAYO MORATALL
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP
C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP
C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
CLUB RAYO MORATALL
CLUB RAYO MORATALL
CLUB RAYO MORATALL

Tiempo
Oficial

0:05:17
0:05:31
0:05:34
0:05:49
0:05:52
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:06:08
0:06:10
0:06:14
0:06:16
0:06:17
0:06:20
0:06:23
0:06:26

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:06:27
I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:06:43
I.LE.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:06:45

C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP

0:06:46

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:06:47

C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:06:57
0:06:57
0:06:58

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:07:20

CLUB RAYO MORATALL

0:07:25

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:07:59
I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:08:00

C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE

0:08:11

I.LE.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:08:14
I.LE.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:08:31
I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:08:32

C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE

0:08:34

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:08:55

C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE

0:08:56
0:09:30
0:09:35
0:09:42
0:10:01

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:10:04

C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE

0:10:26
0:10:36
0:10:48
0:10:49
0:10:51

I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG 0:11:18

C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE
C.C. JESUCRISTO APARE

0:12:43
0:12:50
0:18:27

Min/Km Dif/Prim

2,39
2,46
2,47
2,55
2,56
2,57
2,57
3,04
3,05
3,07
3,08
3,09
3,10
3,12
3,13
3,14
3,22
3,23
3,23
3,24
3,29
3,29
3,29
3,40
3,43
3,60
4,00
4,06
4,07
4,16
4,16
4,17
4,28
4,28
4,45
4,48
4,51
5,01
5,02
5,13
5,18
5,24
5,25
5,26
5,39
6,22
6,25
9,14

0:00:00
0:00:14
0:00:17
0:00:32
0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:51
0:00:53
0:00:57
0:00:59
0:01:00
0:01:03
0:01:06
0:01:09
0:01:10
0:01:26
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:01:30
0:01:40
0:01:40
0:01:41
0:02:03
0:02:08
0:02:42
0:02:43
0:02:54
0:02:57
0:03:14
0:03:15
0:03:17
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:04:13
0:04:18
0:04:25
0:04:44
0:04:47
0:05:09
0:05:19
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:34
0:06:01
0:07:26
0:07:33
0:13:10
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NO PRESENTADOS
203 ANTONIO FRANCISC BRAVO SANCHEZ I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG CADETE MASC
255 IVAN VELEZ MONTIEL C.C. JESUCRISTO APAREC CADETE MASC
206 LUCAS CASCALES LOPEZ C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP CADETE MASC
216 MARIA GOMEZ GARCIA C.C. JESUCRISTO APAREC CADETE FEM
208 MARIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ  I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG CADETE FEM
236 PEDRO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ C.A. MORATALLA FILIPP CADETE MASC
212 SAMUEL ANDRES  GIL BOTELLA I.E.S. PEDRO GARCIA AG CADETE MASC
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